Use this product with the GP-1 4kV.
■Dimensions
Model HPB-300/600/810/1005/1200/1500/1800
Type High voltage applied type ionizer
Structure Direct-coupled (Touch the electrode when applying current may bring electric shocks)
Applied High Voltage High voltage power supply unit GP-1 4kV (Option)
Ionizing Method AC corona discharge
Applied Voltage/Frequency 3.5kVAC/ 50/60Hz (use the GP-1 4kV)

.8
6.
6
30 P15
2+2 80 55
Bar overall length
Air bar overall length
Air effective length
= Air bar effective length
Installation length
Max. 2pcs per Unit
HPB
HPB
Cable / Standard 3.0m
 　Model No. No. of Weight Overall Length A Effective Length B Installation Length C EDP No.  Discharge Needle （kg） （㎜） （㎜） （㎜）
 HPB-300 17 0.16  300 240 260 623316
 HPB-600 37 0.32  600 540 560 623336
 HPB-810 51 0.44  810 750 770 623350
 HPB-1005 64 0.54  1005 945 965 623363
 HPB-1200 77 0.65  1200 1140 1160 623376
 HPB-1500 97 0.81  1500 1440 1460 623396
 HPB-1800 117 0.97  1800 1740 1760 623416
A: Overall Length
75 ～ 3000㎜ a multiple of 15mm + 60mm
B: Effective Length
A - 60㎜ a multiple of 15mm